Aerie

Rank

a b~ WN

10
11
12

14

Club Number
486

4294
1291
442

2809
2588
3615
3214
668

3296
1351
925

4538
4471
4299

Top Fifteen New Leaders
Year-To-Date

June 2025 Through August 2025

Location
COEUR D'ALENE, IDAHO

BURNHAM, PENNSYLVANIA
CELINA, OHIO

SANTA BARBARA, CALIFORNIA
GIG HARBOR, WASHINGTON
EAST TAWAS, MICHIGAN
LAKEVIEW, OHIO
WHITEHALL, MICHIGAN
MUSKEGON, MICHIGAN
PORT CHARLOTTE, FLORIDA
PORTERVILLE, CALIFORNIA
GRAND HAVEN, MICHIGAN
YUMA, ARIZONA

PUEBLO WEST, COLORADO
LAKE HAVASU CITY, ARIZONA
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